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SERIAL NUMBER FF74INYYWWDQOO0O0O1 10 meter—-—LENGTH&
TE PN—'L_2_83E637;O_ _ XXXXXXXXXX j+——————ORDER NUMBER
LABEL 1
SERIAL NUMBER:
F74IN: Manufacturing
Location Code (INDIA)
YY: Year
WW: Fiscal Week | |
D: Dca/ osf th7e sat) | |
Week(1=Sun,7=Sa
NOTES: 00001: serial b
o Seriel mamber LABEL 2 9 | MARKER LABEL 1 9
ACCORDING TO IEC 61300—3—4 INSERTION METHOD B 1 | MARKER LABEL 2 7
L ?5.8MM FO CABLE 6FIBER, SINGLE MODE G657A2, LSZH, BLACK 6
2 MIN. RETURN LOSS 50 dB, IN MATED CONDITION
. B. : 1 | CABLE BRANCHING DEVICE, 3C 5
AGAINST REFERENCE CONNECTOR AT 1310 nm AND 1550 nm 1 | CABLE BRANCHING DEVICE, 6C 4
/3\ INFORMATION ON LABEL, SEE DETAIL FOR EXAMPLE. | | FLEXIBLE PROTECTION TUBE, LSZH, BLACK 3
O0.D 2 to 2.5mm
A THE TAIL SEAL BETWEEN OUTER SHELL AND INNER BODY CAN MEET IP65 REQUIREMENT 3 FULLAXS LC DUPLEX PLUG ASSEMBLY, BLACK >
5 CABLE INFORMATION: 3 LC DUPLEX CONNECTOR, SINGLE MODE, BLUE 1
—CORE DIAMETER: 9/125um QTtHy\S DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |PW DeS;rNREI;Q -
—OUTER JACKET DIAMETER:  ©5.8MM —SIDOHARTH SINGH =TE TE Connectivity
HERBERT. ZHANG
—OUTER JACKET COLOUR: BLACK DIMENSIONS: OTHERW R S rt e eD:  [APwD 20NOV2020 | NAME
—OUTER JACKET MATERIAL: LSZH - 0 PLC . eTER FOSMEBF FULLAXS LE=LC DUPLEX
1 PLC + - . -
—CABLE ATTENUATION:0.4dB/km @1310 nm OR 0.3dB/km @1550 nm @Eg iy T EElCATIoN SPEc —
ULW 666 & CPR DCQ 82 dW QW COMPL‘ANCE 4 PLC + —+ SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
- . - ) y NGIEFS T - —
MATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT — _
/B\ THE TRANSITION DEVICE MEETS IP67 . , - A2|00779(C=2835697
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— | SEE SHEET 1 - — | =
LENGTH "L” IN MM TOLERANCE
L < 50000 +1%
L > 50000 +1%
PART NUMBER& DESCRIPTION ALENGTH (Meters) |REMARKS
1-2835697-0 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,10m 10+0.10
2—283569/7-0 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,20m 20+0.20
3—2835697-0 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,30m 30+0.30
5—-2835697-0 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,50m 504+0.50
7—2835697-0 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,70m 70+0.70
9—-2835697-9 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,100m 100£1.0
9-2835697—-8 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,150m 150+1.5
9—-2835697—6 FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX,250m 250+2.5
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |o" 20N0v2020
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- HERBERT. ZHANG
PIMENSIONS: OTAERWISE SPECIFED: | APVD 20NOV2020 | NAME
m G . _ROGER _SONG FOSM 6F FULLAXS LC—LC DUPLEX
1 PLC + — o _
2 PLC + —
@ 3 PLC + — APPLICATION SPEC -
4 PLC + 7+ B o SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATERIAL FA\‘NC\‘SF: - WEIGHT _ AZ 00/7/9 @':'2855697 o
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Fibre Optic Cable Assemblies category:
Click to view products by TE Connectivity manufacturer:
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